4.16
Hoch-
druck
4
Product group
Order example:
HP300-035
	High pressure regulator 414 bar 	 HP300
	 50	 137	 13	 0.05	 90	 1 500	 1/4˝ NPT	 0.7 … 104	 HP400-104
								        1.0 … 172	 HP400-170
	High pressure regulator 414 bar 	 HP400
1/4˝ NPT,  P1: 300 / 690 bar
0.3 … 35/414 bar
	 Dimensions	 Kv-	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order
	 A	 B	 C	 value	 rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m3/h)	 m3/h*1	 l/min*1	 NPT	 bar
D
non-relieving, brass
	 55	 175	 19	 0.05	 90	 1 500	 1/4˝ NPT	 0.3 …  35	 HP300-035
								        0.6 …  55	 HP300-055
	  							       0.7 … 104  	 HP300-105
	  							       1.0 … 172	 HP300-175
	  							       1.7 … 276	 HP300-280
	  							       3.4 … 414	 HP300-415
*1 at 240 bar supply pressure and 30 bar outlet pressure
HP300
A
B
C
gauge
1/4˝ NPT
HP400
C
gauge
1/4˝ NPT
A
B
	 relieving								       HP300- . . .R
									        HP400- . . .R
	 body made of SST					    (690 bar)		  HP300- . . .S
							      (414 bar)		  HP400- . . .S
	 for oxygen		  specially cleaned, 		  P1 < 300 bar	 for HP300/400	 HP. 00- . . .15